University of Colorado Skaggs School of Pharmacy
P3 Schedule
Spring 2021 (classes start Feb 22)

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00 a
8:10 a
8:20 a
8:30 a
8:40 a
8:50 a

9:00 a
9:10 a
9:20 a
9:30 a
9:40 a
9:50 a

10:00 a
10;10 a
10:20 a
10:30 a
10:40 a
10:50 a

11:00 a
11:10a
11:20 a
11:30 a
11:40 a
11:50 a

PHRD 7836
Ambulatory
Care Elective

9:00 - 11:50

PHRD 7885
Acute Care
Elective

10:00 - 11:50

PHRD 7850
Geriatrics
Elective

9:00 - 11:50

PHRD 7830
Infectious
Diseases

Elective

9:00 - 10:50

PHRD 7890
Advanced
Oncology
Pharmacy

Elective

8:30 - 9:50

12:00 p
12:10 p
12:20 p
12:30 p
12:40 p
12:50 p

Activity Time
12:00 - 12:50

Activity Time
12:00 - 12:50

School
Activity
Time
11:00 - 12:50

Dean's Convocation
TBD

12:00 - 1:00

PHRD 7965
Health Care
Informatics

10:00 - 11:50

PHRD 7995
Clinical
Capstone

8:00 - 11:50

PCOA
Apr 30

Activity Time
12:00 - 12:50

Activity Time
12:00 - 12:50

1:00 p
1:10p
1:20 p
1:30 p
1:40p
1:50 p

2:00 p
2:10p
2:20p
2:30p
2140 p
2:50 p

3:00 p
3:10p
3:20p
3:30p
3:40p
3:50 p

PHRD 7835
Advanced
Cardiovascular
Elective

1:00 - 3:50

PHRD 7890
Advanced
Oncology
Pharmacy

Elective

1:00 - 2:20

4:00 p
4:10 p
4:20 p
4:30 p
4:40 p
4:50 p

5:00 p

PHRD 7830
Infectious
Diseases

Elective

2:30 - 4:20

PHRD 7995
Clinical
Capstone

1:00 - 4:50

PHRD 7885
Acute Care
Elective

1:00 - 2:50

PHRD 7995
Clinical
Capstone

1:00 - 4:50

11/13/2020

PHRD 7802




